
 

Sandburg Middle School 
Support Centers for Students and Families 

Building Contacts: Raheem Simmons and Tim Warren 

School Counselors 
 

Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Please contact grade level counselor directly: 
Debra Dragseth  
6th grade & 8th grade A-M  
763-504-8218 
Debra_Dragseth@rdale.org 
 
Rosinta Stromquist  
7th grade & 8th grade N-Z  
763-504-8220 
rosinta_stromquist@rdale.org 

Mental Health Supports 
 

School Social Worker 
Katie Kaminski  
763-504-8204 
Katie_Kaminski@rdale.org 
 
School Based Therapy 
In-person or telehealth by appointment.  
For screening and assessment Contact:  
People Incorporated Central Access 651-774-0011 
or Nathaniel Brueske, M.A. Nathaniel_Brueske@rdale.org  
Or ~ 763-504-8271 or cell: 651-368-0797 

Chemical Health Supports 
 
 
 

Adolescent Chemical and Dual-Diagnosis screening and assessment by 
appointment only.  
Contact: 763-541-4993.  
  
Questions about chemical health?  
Contact Nikki Stout, District Substance Use Specialist-LADC at 
763-504-7089 or Nikki_Stout@rdale.org 

Academic Help 
 
 
 
 

Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45  with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Assistant Principal Mary Jane Adams 
763-504-8206 
MaryJane_Adams@rdale.org 

Culture & Climate 
Specialist 
 
 

Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45  with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Raheem Simmons  
763-504-8270 
raheem_simmons@rdale.org 
 
 
 



Tech Support 
 
 

Please fill out the district technology help form at 
https://www.rdale.org/discover/technology 
A member of the SMS technology team will get back to as soon as possible.  
 
Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  

School Nurse’s Office 
 
 
 
 

Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Licensed School Nurse Jana Schneider  
763-504-8222 
jana_schneider@rdale.org 
 
Health EA Jody Campbell  
763-504-8223 
jody_campbell@rdale.org 

Community Resources 
 
 
 

Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Community Resources Robbinsdale Area Schools 
Ayisha Mustapha 
763-504-8172 
aiysha_mustapha@rdale.org 

Affinity Groups 
 
 
 
 
 

Sandburg Middle School recognizes that members of the community have 
different needs and need safe spaces to ask questions and find answers. 
Affinity Groups bring together people who don’t even know they have 
something in common and help them to strategize and support each other. 
 
Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Assistant Principal Jeffrey Stovall  
763-504-8205 
jeffrey_stovall@rdale.org 

Personal Learning Coach 
 
 
 
 

Our Personal Learning Coach supports students by meeting them where 
they are academically, socially and emotionally and providing support 
through goal-setting, progress monitoring, and intentional mentorship. 
 
Available by appointment as needed. General office hours 8- 2:45 with 
some flexibility on a case by case basis.  
 
Tim Warren 
763-504-8294 
timothy_warrensr@rdale.org 

https://www.rdale.org/discover/technology
https://www.rdale.org/discover/technology
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tvI6yjsgSSVC18swtAdC30hU_QSoccZa/view?usp=sharing

